ID # 906

Naziv: LIEBHERR L 551

Kategorija:

Brend (marka):
Opis:

Lokacija:

God. proizvodnje:
Radnih sati:
Tezina stroja:
Snaga motora:

Vrsta pogona:

Zapremina korpe:

Kataloski broj:

Utovarivaci
LIEBHERR

Korpa sa daskom
Posusje, Bosna i Hercegovina
1995

9799

22000 kg

173 kW

Dizel

4m3

RST-00517
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